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Teaching Days

Date Days
UG ECE S5, 
S7, EIE S7, 

EAC S5, ME 
S7 

UG CSE AI & 
S5, S7, ME S5 UG  S3 PG S1 UG S1

12-Jul Mon

13-Jul Tue

14-Jul Wed 1

15-Jul Thu 2

16-Jul Fri 3

17-Jul Sat                      3rd Sat

18-Jul Sun H H H

19-Jul Mon 4

20-Jul Tue 5

21-Jul Wed 1 6

22-Jul Thu 2 7

23-Jul Fri 3 8

24-Jul Sat               Guru poornima              
(celebration in the campus)                             4th Sat

25-Jul Sun H H H

26-Jul Mon 4 9

27-Jul Tue 5 10

28-Jul Wed 6 11

29-Jul Thu 7 12

30-Jul Fri 8 13

31-Jul Sat             5th Sat

Amrita School of Engineering Bengaluru
 ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2021 - 2022 ODD SEMESTER)

Commencement of Classes for UG: S5 & S7-CSE, EEE, S5- AIE, 
ME and S3-PG

`

Holiday

July- 2021

 Mid Semester Exam for  PG S3

Commencement of Classes for UG: S5 & S7- ECE, S5-EAC, S7-
EIE and S7-ME

Holiday
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Date Days
UG ECE 
EAC S5, 
ECE EIE  

ME S7      

UG CSE AI  
EEE MEE S5,  

CSE AI S7      
UG  S3 PG S1 UG S1

01-Aug Sun H H H

02-Aug Mon 9 14

03-Aug Tue 10 15

04-Aug Wed 11 16

05-Aug Thu 12 17

06-Aug Fri 13 18

07-Aug Sat 14

08-Aug Sun H H H

09-Aug Mon 15 19

10-Aug Tue 16 20

11-Aug Wed 17 21

12-Aug Thu 18 22

13-Aug Fri 19 23

14-Aug Sat H H H                                                       
Holiday                               

           2nd Sat

15-Aug Sun H H H

16-Aug Mon 20 24

17-Aug Tue 21 25

18-Aug Wed 22 26

19-Aug Thu 23 27

20-Aug Fri 24 28

21-Aug Sat H H H                                Tiru Onam 
(Holiday)                           

           3rd Sat

22-Aug Sun H H H

23-Aug Mon 25 29

24-Aug Tue 26 30

25-Aug Wed 27 31

26-Aug Thu 28 32

27-Aug Fri 29 33

28-Aug Sat                      4th Sat

29-Aug Sun H H H

30-Aug Mon 30 34

31-Aug Tue 31 35

Last Instruction Day for PG S3

Holiday

August- 20201

Holiday

Extra class for S5 & S7- ECE, S5-EAC, S7-EIE and S7-ME with Monday 
timetable.                                                                                  1st Sat

Holiday

Amrita School of Engineering Bengaluru

Class/Course 
Committee meeting 
for all S5 and S7 UG

Holiday

Holiday
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Date Days
UG ECE 
EAC S5, 
ECE EIE  

ME S7      

UG CSE AI  
EEE MEE S5,  

CSE AI S7      
UG  S3 PG S1 UG S1

01-Sep Wed 32 36

02-Sep Thu 33 37

03-Sep Fri 34 38

04-Sep Sat
                                                

1st Sat

05-Sep Sun H H H

06-Sep Mon 35 39

07-Sep Tue 36 40

08-Sep Wed 37 41 1

09-Sep Thu 38 42 2

10-Sep Fri H H H

11-Sep Sat H H H                                                        
Holiday                                            2nd Sat

12-Sep Sun H H H

13-Sep Mon 39 43 3

14-Sep Tue 40 44 4

15-Sep Wed 41 45 5

16-Sep Thu 42 46 6

17-Sep Fri 43 47 7

18-Sep Sat 44 Monday timetable  for   S5 & S7- ECE, S5-
EAC, S7-EIE and S7-ME  3rd Sat

19-Sep Sun H H H

20-Sep Mon 45 48 8

21-Sep Tue 46 49 9

22-Sep Wed 47 50 10

23-Sep Thu 48 51 11 1

24-Sep Fri 49 52 12 2

25-Sep Sat 4 th  Sat

26-Sep Sun H H H

27-Sep Mon H H H

28-Sep Tue 50 53 13 3

29-Sep Wed 51 54 14 4

30-Sep Thu 52 55 15 5 1 Commencement of classes for B.Tech first 
year

Amrita School of Engineering Bengaluru

September - 2021

Ganesha Chaturthi (Holiday)                                

Holiday

Holiday

Commencement of Mid Semester exam for UG: S5 & S7 

Commencement of Classes for UG: S3 

AMMA's Birthday (Holiday)

First Year B.Tech and M.Tech Orientation 

Commencement of classes for M.Tech first year

Holiday

Holiday

Class/Course 
Committee meeting for 

all S3 UG
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Date Days
UG ECE 
EAC S5, 
ECE EIE  

ME S7      

UG CSE AI  
EEE MEE S5,  

CSE AI S7      
UG  S3 PG S1 UG S1

01-Oct Fri 53 56 16 6 2

02-Oct Sat H H H                Gandhi Jayanthi (Holiday)                         1st Sat

03-Oct Sun H H H

04-Oct Mon 54 57 17 7 3

05-Oct Tue 55 58 18 8 4

06-Oct Wed 56 59 19 9 5 Dispatch of Mid Semester Exam 
progress report for all S5 and S7

07-Oct Thu 57 60 20 10 6

08-Oct Fri 58 61 21 11 7

09-Oct Sat 59 62 22 12 8                  Tuesday Timetable for all                            
  2nd Sat

10-Oct Sun H H H

11-Oct Mon 60 63 23 13 9

12-Oct Tue 61 64 24 14 10

13-Oct Wed 62 65 25 15 11

14-Oct Thu H H H

15-Oct Fri H H H

16-Oct Sat 3 rd Sat

17-Oct Sun H H H

18-Oct Mon 63 66 26 16 12

19-Oct Tue 64 67 27 17 13

20-Oct Wed 65 68 28 18 14

21-Oct Thu 66 69 29 19 15

22-Oct Fri 67 70 30 20 16

23-Oct Sat 68 71 31 21 17 Thursday Timetable for all                                      
  4th Sat

24-Oct Sun H H H

25-Oct Mon 69 72 32 22 18

26-Oct Tue 70 73 33 23 19

27-Oct Wed 71 74 34 24 20

28-Oct Thu 72 75 35 25 21

29-Oct Fri 73 76 36 26 22

30-Oct Sat 74
Monday timetable for   S5 & S7- ECE, S5-
EAC, S7-EIE and S7-ME   5th Sat

31-Oct Sun H H H

Class/Course Committee 
meeting for S1 UG

Amrita School of Engineering Bengaluru

Holiday

Vijayadashmi (Holiday)

Holiday

Holiday

Maha Navami \ Ayudha Pooja (Holiday)

October - 2021

Holiday

Class/Course 
Committee meeting 
for all S5 and S7 UG

Commencement of Missed Periodical Test for all S5, S7 UG 

Holiday
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Date Days
UG ECE 
EAC S5, 
ECE EIE  

ME S7      

UG CSE AI  
EEE MEE S5,  

CSE AI S7      
UG  S3 PG S1 UG S1

01-Nov Mon H H H

02-Nov Tue H H H

03-Nov Wed H H H

04-Nov Thu H H H

05-Nov Fri H H H

06-Nov Sat 1 st  Sat

07-Nov Sun H H H

08-Nov Mon 75 77 37 27 23

09-Nov Tue 76 78 38 28 24

10-Nov Wed 77 79 39 29 25

11-Nov Thu 78 80 40 30 26

12-Nov Fri 79 81 41 31 27

13-Nov Sat H H H                                                          
Holiday                                   2nd Sat

14-Nov Sun H H H

15-Nov Mon 80 81 42 32 28

16-Nov Tue 81 82 43 33 29 Finalisation of internals for UG: S5 & 
S7

17-Nov Wed 82 83 44 34 30

18-Nov Thu 83 84 45 35 31

19-Nov Fri 84 85 46 36 32

20-Nov Sat 85  Monday timetable for  ME S5 and ECE & 
ME S7   3rd Sat

21-Nov Sun H H H

22-Nov Mon 47 37 33

23-Nov Tue 48 38 34

24-Nov Wed 49 39 35

25-Nov Thu 50 40 36

26-Nov Fri 51 41 37

27-Nov Sat Annual Alumini Meet / Working day 
for all 4 th  Sat

28-Nov Sun H H H

29-Nov Mon 52 42 38
Commencement of End Semester 
Exam for CSE, AIE, EEE & ECE, EAC  S5 
and  CSE, EEE & EIE S7 UG 

Commencement of 
Mid Semester exam 
for S1 PG 

30-Nov Tue 53 43 39

Amrita School of Engineering Bengaluru

November - 2021

Kannada Rajyotsava (Holiday)

Holiday

Naraka Chaturdasi (Holiday)

Holiday

Class/Course 
Committee meeting for 

all S5 and S7 UG

Holiday

Balipadyami Deepavali (Holiday)

Holiday

Commencement of Mid Semester exam for all UG: S3

Holiday

Last Instruction Day for CSE, AIE, EEE & ECE, EAC  S5 and  CSE, 
EEE & EIE S7 UG 

Holiday
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Date Days
UG ECE 
EAC S5, 
ECE EIE  

ME S7      

UG CSE AI  
EEE MEE S5,  

CSE AI S7      
UG  S3 PG S1 UG S1

01-Dec Wed 54 44 40

02-Dec Thu 55 45 41

03-Dec Fri 56 46 42

04-Dec Sat 1 st  Sat

05-Dec Sun H H H

06-Dec Mon 57 47 43

07-Dec Tue 58 48 44

08-Dec Wed 59 49 45
Commencement of End Semester 
Exam for ME S5, ECE and ME S7 UG 

Commencement of 
Mid Semester exam 
for S1 UG 

09-Dec Thu 60 50 46

10-Dec Fri 61 51 47

11-Dec Sat H H H                                                          
Holiday                                          2nd Sat

12-Dec Sun H H H

13-Dec Mon 62 52 48

14-Dec Tue 63 53 49

15-Dec Wed 64 54 50 Dispatch of Mid Semester Exam 
progress report for all S3 UG

16-Dec Thu 65 55 51

17-Dec Fri 66 56 52

18-Dec Sat                                        Holiday 3rd  Sat

19-Dec Sun H H H

20-Dec Mon 67 57 53

21-Dec Tue 68 58 54

22-Dec Wed 69 59 55

23-Dec Thu 70 60 56

24-Dec Fri 71 61 57

25-Dec Sat H H H

26-Dec Sun H H H

27-Dec Mon 72 62 58

28-Dec Tue 73 63 59

29-Dec Wed 74 64 60

30-Dec Thu 75 65 61

31-Dec Fri 76 66 62

Holiday

Amrita School of Engineering Bengaluru

December - 2021

Last Instruction Day for ME S5, ECE & ME S7 UG 

Christmas (Holiday)

Holiday

Class/Course 
Committee meeting for 

all S3 UG

Holiday

Holiday

Commencement of Missed Periodical Test for all S3 UG 
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Date Days
UG ECE 
EAC S5, 
ECE EIE  

ME S7      

UG CSE AI  
EEE MEE S5,  

CSE AI S7      
UG  S3 PG S1 UG S1

01-Jan Sat 1 st  Sat

02-Jan Sun H H H

03-Jan Mon 77 67 63

04-Jan Tue 78 68 64

05-Jan Wed 79 69 65

06-Jan Thu 80 70 66

07-Jan Fri 81 71 67

08-Jan Sat H H H
                                                         

Holiday                                        2nd Sat

09-Jan Sun H H H

10-Jan Mon 82 72 68

11-Jan Tue 83 73 69
Finalisation of internals for all S3 UG/ 

Dispatch of Mid Semester Exam 
progress report for all S1 UG

12-Jan Wed 84 74 70

13-Jan Thu 85 75 71

14-Jan Fri H H H

15-Jan Sat 3rd  Sat

16-Jan Sun H H H

17-Jan Mon 76 72

18-Jan Tue 77 73

19-Jan Wed 78 74

20-Jan Thu 79 75

21-Jan Fri 80 76

22-Jan Sat 4 th  Sat

23-Jan Sun H H H

24-Jan Mon 81 78

25-Jan Tue 82 79

26-Jan Wed H H H

27-Jan Thu 83 80

28-Jan Fri 84 81

29-Jan Sat 5 th  Sat

30-Jan Sun H H H

31-Jan Mon 86 82

Amrita School of Engineering Bengaluru

January - 2022

Class/Course 
Committee meeting for 

all S3 and S1 UG

Last Instruction Day for all S3 UG 

Makara Sankranti (Holiday)

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

 Missed Periodical Test for all S1 UG and PG

Republic Day (Holiday)

Commencement of End Semester Exam for all S3 UG

Holiday
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Date Days
UG ECE 
EAC S5, 
ECE EIE  

ME S7      

UG CSE AI  
EEE MEE S5,  

CSE AI S7      
UG  S3 PG S1 UG S1

01-Feb Tue 87 83

02-Feb Wed 88 84 Finalisation of internals for all S1 UG 
and PG

03-Feb Thu 89 85

04-Feb Fri 90 86

05-Feb Sat 1 st  Sat

06-Feb Sun H H H

07-Feb Mon 87

08-Feb Tue 88

09-Feb Wed 89

10-Feb Thu 90

11-Feb Fri

12-Feb Sat H H H                                                          
Holiday                                        2nd Sat

13-Feb Sun H H H

14-Feb Mon

15-Feb Tue

16-Feb Wed

17-Feb Thu

18-Feb Fri

19-Feb Sat 3rd  Sat

20-Feb Sun H H H

21-Feb Mon

22-Feb Tue

23-Feb Wed

24-Feb Thu

25-Feb Fri

26-Feb Sat 4 th  Sat

27-Feb Sun H H H

28-Feb Mon

Holiday

Last Instruction Day for all S1 PG

Commencement of End Semester Exam for S1 UG 

Class/Course 
Committee meeting for 

all S1 UG

Commencement of End Semester Exam for S1 PG

Last Instruction Day for all S1 UG  

Amrita School of Engineering Bengaluru

February - 2022

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday


